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Arts Equipment Fund Approved Vendors 
Please use the below vendors to find the needed items for your request. 

 
V I S U A L   A R T 

Artist & Craftsman Supply artistcraftsman.com 
Visual Art Supplies & Equipment 

Blick Art Materials dickblick.com 

Clayworks Supplies clayworkssupplies.com Ceramics Supplies, Equipment & Kilns* 

* Please note that all kiln orders take 8-10 weeks to arrive after the order is placed 
Before placing the order, we must get your school’s electrical information 

 

M U S I C 
Menchey Music mencheymusic.com 

Recording & Sound 
Instruments & Supplies 

Music and Arts musicarts.com 

Sweetwater sweetwater.com 

Wenger wengercorp.com Stage Equipment & Furniture 

West Music westmusic.com Instruments, Supplies & Furniture 
 

D A N C E 
BOSS Ballet Barres balletbarresonline.com Ballet Barres 

Dance Supplies dancesupplies.com Costumes, Shoes & Accessories 

Gerstung Floor Systems gerstung-international.com Sprung Dance Flooring 
 

T H E A T E R 
Sweetwater sweetwater.com 

Stage Equipment Northeast Stage northeaststage.com 

Wenger wengercorp.com 

Theatre House theatrehouse.com Costumes, Props & Stage Equipment 
 

M I S C 
Amazon Please use these instructions to share your Amazon Wish List. 

Lakeshore Learning lakeshorelearning.com 

Furniture & Storage School Outfitters schooloutfitters.com 

Today’s Classroom todaysclassroom.com 

 

If you cannot find what you’re looking for from these vendors, please submit your request with a 
wishlist from your preferred vendor and email Ollie at ollie@artseveryday.org to confirm. 

 

http://mencheymusic.com
http://musicarts.com
http://sweetwater.com
https://www.wengercorp.com/music-education.php
http://westmusic.com
http://balletbarresonline.com
http://dancesupplies.com
http://gerstung-international.com
http://sweetwater.com
http://northeaststage.com
http://performance.wengercorp.com
http://theatrehouse.com
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=GPWMKQXXSBT8NAHN
http://lakeshorelearning.com
http://schooloutfitters.com
http://todaysclassroom.com
mailto:ollie@artseveryday.org

